Jaibhavani Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's

Arts and Science College, Patoda

Tq. Patoda Dist Beed.

Criterion VI: Governance, Leadership and Management 6.2Strategy Development and Deployment

- 6.2.2 Institution implements e-governance in its operations
- 1. Administration including complaint management
- 2. Finance and Accounts
- 3. Student Admission and Support
- 4.Examination

| Sr. No | Particulars | Link |
|--------|---|---------------|
| 1 | Screenshots of user Interfaces of each module reflecting the name of the HEI | View Document |
| 2 | CCMS- ERP (Enterprise Resource Planning) Document | View Document |
| 3 | Institutional Expenditure Statement of E-Governance Implementation ERP Document | View Document |
| 4 | E-Governance Policy | View Document |
| 5 | Annual E-Governance Reports | View Document |

Coordinator, IQAC
JBSPM's Arts and Science College Patoda
Tq. Patoda Dist.Beed-414204

PATODA S

Principal

J.B.S.R.M's Arts & Science College
Patoda, Tq. Patoda Dist. Beed